
 

 

Faculté de Médecine et de Pharmacie Laâyoune 

Année Universitaire 2023-2024 

 

Module : ANATOMIE I Date :24 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

23008944 EL BATAL FATANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23008955 EL KOURICHI CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

23009005 ENNAANOUI HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

22035656 YANGO ITAKILA HYPPOLITE AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23038679 EL HARCHAOUI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008764 AMALAH ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008810 BOUDDA HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008813 SAIDI AMAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

23008852 LOTFI REDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008891 EL KHOURCHI NOUHAILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008931 SHIMI ICHRAK AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008963 EL MAGURI FATIMA ZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008968 REZZAǪUI WALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23009001 EL AMRANI ZINEB AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008829 LAMAHAD HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008847 SGIRI IKRAME AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23008853 BELBSIR OUALID AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008867 EL MESTARI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008871 BOUBRIK SALKA AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23008886 BOUZERDA FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008887 LEMSAIBAN ANOUAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008894 BARROU SAFAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

23008922 LAMGAZAN HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23008928 EL BAILLAL MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008961 HADI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

23008970 BAAJINE AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008973 BENTAZART ANIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

22037229 BLOUZA RACHID AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

23008762 DAZZI SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

23008765 AMDA HAYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

23008771 SAADI SOUFIANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

23008779 LATRACH MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 

23008797 ELBAGHDADI MOSTAFA AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 
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23008833 MOUNIB NOUHAILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

23008841 AZRIAA SOUHAILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

23008862 BOUHRIGA RABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

23008889 CHAABI RIAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

23008897 KHIHIL EL MEHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

23008940 BABOUZID MAHJOUBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

23008998 CHIKHI SARA AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

23009002 GHANAMI ILHAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

22009954 OUBAHOU YASSIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

23008769 KIOUACH SAMI AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

23008800 AJAF NASRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

23008816 BOUBEKRI RIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

23008840 KOULI AYMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

22032560 HADDOUDI HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

23008790 AHCHILIF HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

23008812 EL AROUSY BOUCHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

23008838 SIFFOURI ASMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

23008845 EL HADADI KAWTAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

23008911 SABBARE LAILA AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

23008956 MOUMEN GHLANA AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

23008967 EL KAHIA SAADIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

23008975 GOUJILI AL MAHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

23008801 RMILI RABHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

23008808 EL HACHMI CHAYMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

23008826 BABAIT ETFARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

23008880 SAYOUTI MOHAMED REDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

23008906 BENLAKTIT ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

23008925 BEN MOUMNA ZEINEB AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

23008934 OULBOUCH OUISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

23008950 LABIHI OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 65 

23008986 BOUCHARYA MAJDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

23008767 ES-SABBAR YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

23008773 ROUGUI MOHAMED-AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 68 

23008803 FAREH ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

23008804 AJAIL MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

23008820 HARMOUCH HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 71 

22033111 ELAMRANI NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 
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Module : ANATOMIE I Date :24 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

23008806 ESSEDKI KHADIJA AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

23008839 AIT EL KADY NAWAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 2 

23008848 ELMOUDANI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

23008869 ASSOUSS NOUHAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 4 

23008873 ELBAKKAY AYA AMPHI 3 FMPL 5 

23008874 BOUTAKRIDA MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 6 

23008905 MOUSTAID ALI AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

23008939 ESSALAH KHADIJATTOU AMPHI 3 FMPL 8 

23008945 ASSI HOMMANE DOUAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

23008965 BELKHARBA SALMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 10 

23008974 BOULAKRAM BRAHIM AMPHI 3 FMPL 11 

23008987 LAMMADNI OUMAIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 12 

23008993 SBAI KAWTAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

21041348 KARDAN ZINEB AMPHI 3 FMPL 14 

23008783 BEN ABID ASIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE HIBA AMPHI 3 FMPL 16 

23008809 EL BETTACHI ABDELILAH AMPHI 3 FMPL 17 

23008834 FALAH KALTHOUM AMPHI 3 FMPL 18 

23008844 BEN SALEH IKRAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

23008866 MAJID SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 20 

23008872 ANBARI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

23008876 CHARAFI NEAMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 22 

23008883 MAHBOUBI CHAYMAA AMPHI 3 FMPL 23 

23008895 KHAIYA AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 24 

23008951 SABOUR GHIZLANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

23008957 MAHDI BANANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 26 

23008962 DARIF SALAHEDDINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 
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Module : ANATOMIE III Date :24 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle N° 

22035650 NELDA BEN DAOUD AMPHI 3 FMPL 40 

22009888 MAAINIA EL IMAM AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 41 

21028783 MASBAH EL ABADILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 42 

22009989 JANHAOUI SOUAAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 43 

22009975 ABIDA SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 44 

22009977 CHAFKI AMAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 45 

22009929 KAZIZA YOUSSEF AMPHI 3 FMPL 46 

22010000 SAKHI LAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 48 

22009892 OUAHI YOUNESS AMPHI 3 FMPL 49 

22009902 AIT DOHO KHAWLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 50 

18003619 HADDOUI ZAYNAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 51 

22009962 BADDA ILHAME AMPHI 3 FMPL 52 

22009909 RACHIDI MOUAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 53 

22009986 CHAIGAR FATIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 54 

22009959 ALLAOUI HAMZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 55 

21042555 BAIH RABAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 56 

21042601 BENMERZOUK ACHRAF AMPHI 3 FMPL 57 

22009998 MAROUANE BAKRI AMPHI 3 FMPL 58 

22009979 MOUMAD AYOUB AMPHI 3 FMPL 59 

22009953 TAGHRA RABAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 60 

22009950 AOUSS MOHAMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 61 
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Module : PATHOLOGIE RESPIRATOIRE Date :24 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

SALLE : AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

21042632 Wail Elhachimi AMPHI 3 FMPL 67 

21042554 SAADI ZAKARIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 69 
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Module : LANGUE ET TICE Date : 25 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

23008923 ERROUHA ASIA AMPHI2 FMPL 1 

23008970 BAAJINE AICHA AMPHI2 FMPL 3 

23008975 GOUJILI AL MAHDI AMPHI2 FMPL 7 

23008897 KHIHIL EL MEHDI AMPHI2 FMPL 9 

23009005 ENNAANOUI HAJAR AMPHI2 FMPL 13 
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Module : BIOCHIMIE II Date : 25 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

21042601 BENMERZOUK ACHRAF AMPHI 2 22 

22035650 Nelda Ben Daoud AMPHI 2 24 

20029566 Messka Taghla AMPHI 2 30 

18003619 haddoui Zaynab AMPHI 2 34 

22009986 CHAIGAR FATIMA AMPHI 2 36 

22009975 Abida Soukaina AMPHI 2 37 
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Module : PARHMACOLOGIE Date :25 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

21042542 Essallami Mariam AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

21042628 Hanti Safaa AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

20021284 Mirgoul Hamza AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

21042554 SAADI ZAKARIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

21042526 Lakhal Soukaina AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

21042575 JENDARA wissal AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

21042572 Taousi Narjisse AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

21042541 LAHLAFI YOUNESS AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

21042552 ELGHAZI KHAOULA AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

21042632 Wail Elhachimi AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

21042534 BOUDEN MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 
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Module : PSYCHOLOGIE Date :26 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

23009005 ENNAANOUI HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008777 ELYATIM AAZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008790 AHCHILIF HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008951 SABOUR GHIZLANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008970 BAAJINE AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

22009954 OUBAHOU YASSIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008865 HAIMEUR SALAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008866 MAJID SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008957 MAHDI BANANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008789 TAHRI HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008975 GOUJILI AL MAHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008961 HADI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008779 LATRACH MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008767 ES-SABBAR YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 
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Module : CHIMIE-BIOCHIMIE Date :26 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

23009005 ENNAANOUI HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23008951 SABOUR GHIZLANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008970 BAAJINE AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

22009954 OUBAHOU YASSIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008866 MAJID SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008975 GOUJILI AL MAHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008961 HADI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008767 ES-SABBAR YASSINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008844 BEN SALEH IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008936 HABADDI KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008950 LABIHI OUSSAMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

22033111 ELAMRANI NAJLAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008765 AMDA HAYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008987 LAMMADNI OUMAIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008934 OULBOUCH OUISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

22035656 YANGO ITAKILA HYPPOLITE AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 
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Module : SEMIOLOGIE I Date : 26 DECEMBRE 2024 

SALLE : AMPHI 2 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

22009916 EL OUAARABI KHALIL AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

18003619 HADDOUI ZAYNAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

22009929 KAZIZA YOUSSEF AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

22009902 AIT DOHO KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

22009923 HAMMOUCHA IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

21042601 BENMERZOUK ACHRAF AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

22009975 ABIDA SOUKAINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

22009986 CHAIGAR FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

22009979 MOUMAD AYOUB AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

22009898 HALLAB AZZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

22009989 JANHAOUI SOUAAD AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

21029047 JALBAKH IMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

22010009 EL MEHRAOUI RACHID AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

22009892 OUAHI YOUNESS AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

20029566 MESSKA TAGHLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 
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Module : SECOURISME ET MEDECINE EXPERIMENTALE Date :26 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

 

AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM Salle Num 

18003619 HADDOUI ZAYNAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 
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Module : BIOLOGIE Date : 27 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

  SALLE: AMPHI 2 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

23008777 ELYATIM AAZIZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 1 

23008809 EL BETTACHI ABDELILAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 2 

23008933 ELAZHARI ABDERRAHMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 3 

23008828 CHAOUI ABIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 4 

23008895 KHAIYA AHMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 5 

23008970 BAAJINE AICHA AMPHI 2 FMPL 6 

23008975 GOUJILI AL MAHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 7 

23008905 MOUSTAID ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 8 

22026887 EL GOUBI ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 9 

23008798 ECHAALY AMAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 10 

23008813 SAIDI AMAL AMPHI 2 FMPL 11 

23008973 BENTAZART ANIR AMPHI 2 FMPL 12 

23008887 LEMSAIBAN ANOUAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 13 

23008783 BEN ABID ASIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 14 

23008923 ERROUHA ASIA AMPHI 2 FMPL 15 

23008838 SIFFOURI ASMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 16 

23008873 ELBAKKAY AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 17 

23009000 MAALAININE LARABAS AYA AMPHI 2 FMPL 18 

23008840 KOULI AYMANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 19 

23008957 MAHDI BANANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 20 

23008949 JABER BATTAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 21 

23008902 ELAALAOUI BOTHAYNA AMPHI 2 FMPL 22 

23008812 EL AROUSY BOUCHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 23 

23008974 BOULAKRAM BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 24 

23008912 EL KAOURI BRAHIM AMPHI 2 FMPL 25 

23008955 EL KOURICHI CHAIMAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 26 

23008938 RAHALI CHARIFA AMPHI 2 FMPL 27 

23008883 MAHBOUBI CHAYMAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 28 

23008900 SALMA CHELH AMPHI 2 FMPL 29 

23008952 TOUIRA DIYAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 30 

23008861 SABHI DOUAA AMPHI 2 FMPL 31 

23008945 ASSI HOMMANE DOUAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 32 

23008897 KHIHIL EL MEHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 33 

23008786 EL AHMADI ERRABAB AMPHI 2 FMPL 34 
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23008826 BABAIT ETFARAH AMPHI 2 FMPL 35 

23008859 LAGHZAL FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 36 

23008909 DAHOUTI FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 37 

23008864 HAMMOU FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 38 

23008903 IKNIOUN FATIMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 39 

23008963 EL MAGURI FATIMA ZAHRA AMPHI 2 FMPL 40 

23038679 EL HARCHAOUI FATIMA-EZZAHRAE AMPHI 2 FMPL 41 

23008892 ZRAIGUINAT FATMA AMPHI 2 FMPL 42 

23009003 YOUSSOUFI FIRAS ALI AMPHI 2 FMPL 43 

23008776 TAHIRI FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 44 

23008886 BOUZERDA FIRDAOUS AMPHI 2 FMPL 45 

23008951 SABOUR GHIZLANE AMPHI 2 FMPL 46 

23009005 ENNAANOUI HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 47 

23008922 LAMGAZAN HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 48 

23008994 BOUMIA HAJAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 49 

22032560 HADDOUDI HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 50 

23008790 AHCHILIF HAMZA AMPHI 2 FMPL 51 

23008765 AMDA HAYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 52 

23008829 LAMAHAD HAYAT AMPHI 2 FMPL 53 

23008795 BELHAIGOUNE HIBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 54 

22035656 YANGO ITAKILA HYPPOLITE AMPHI 2 FMPL 55 

23008844 BEN SALEH IKRAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 56 

23008764 AMALAH ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 57 

23008906 BENLAKTIT ILYASS AMPHI 2 FMPL 58 

23008834 FALAH KALTHOUM AMPHI 2 FMPL 59 

23008921 TOUBALLI KALTOUM AMPHI 2 FMPL 60 

23008787 ERRECHYQY KAOUTAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 61 

23008845 EL HADADI KAWTAR AMPHI 2 FMPL 62 

23008806 ESSEDKI KHADIJA AMPHI 2 FMPL 63 

23008936 HABADDI KHAWLA AMPHI 2 FMPL 64 

23008814 BOUSSOULA LAMINA AMPHI 2 FMPL 65 

23008940 BABOUZID MAHJOUBA AMPHI 2 FMPL 66 

23008986 BOUCHARYA MAJDA AMPHI 2 FMPL 67 

23008928 EL BAILLAL MARYAM AMPHI 2 FMPL 68 

23008763 BOUAZZAOUI MEHDI AMPHI 2 FMPL 69 

23008804 AJAIL MERIEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 70 

23008779 LATRACH MERYEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 71 

23008784 BALLIHI MOHAMED AMPHI 2 FMPL 72 

23008867 EL MESTARI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 73 

23008874 BOUTAKRIDA MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 74 

23008848 ELMOUDANI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 75 

23008888 ELLAG MOHAMED SALEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 76 

23008915 SADKI MOHAMED SALEM AMPHI 2 FMPL 77 

23008773 ROUGUI MOHAMED-AMINE AMPHI 2 FMPL 78 

23008942 BEN CHENNOUF NADA AMPHI 2 FMPL 79 

23008851 BERDI NADA AMPHI 2 FMPL 80 
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SALLE : AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

23008782 LAKHRIRBI  WISSAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 1 

23008926 MANSOUR NAJIBA AMPHI 3 FMPL 2 

22033111 ELAMRANI NAJLAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 3 

23008800 AJAF NASRA AMPHI 3 FMPL 4 

23008839 AIT EL KADY NAWAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 5 

23008876 CHARAFI NEAMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 6 

23008833 MOUNIB NOUHAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 7 

23008891 EL KHOURCHI NOUHAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 8 

23008869 ASSOUSS NOUHAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 9 

23008799 OUAKRIM OUAFA AMPHI 3 FMPL 10 

23008853 BELBSIR OUALID AMPHI 3 FMPL 11 

23008934 OULBOUCH OUISSAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 12 

23008987 LAMMADNI OUMAIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 13 

23008950 LABIHI OUSSAMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 14 

23008862 BOUHRIGA RABAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 15 

23008801 RMILI RABHA AMPHI 3 FMPL 16 

22037229 BLOUZA RACHID AMPHI 3 FMPL 17 

23008890 AHL RGUIBI RAMLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 18 

23008930 SOUIH RANIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 19 

23008852 LOTFI REDA AMPHI 3 FMPL 20 

23008889 CHAABI RIAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 21 

23008910 BOURHERS RIHAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 22 

23008967 EL KAHIA SAADIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 23 

23008894 BARROU SAFAA AMPHI 3 FMPL 24 

23008932 KETTABI SAFAA AMPHI 3 FMPL 25 

23008961 HADI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 26 

23008872 ANBARI SALAH EDDINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 27 

23008962 DARIF SALAHEDDINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 28 

23008871 BOUBRIK SALKA AMPHI 3 FMPL 29 

23008769 KIOUACH SAMI AMPHI 3 FMPL 30 
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23008775 LAADIMI SARA AMPHI 3 FMPL 31 

23008998 CHIKHI SARA AMPHI 3 FMPL 32 

23008771 SAADI SOUFIANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 33 

23008860 TOUTSI SOUHAIL AMPHI 3 FMPL 34 

23008841 AZRIAA SOUHAILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 35 

23008866 MAJID SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 36 

23008762 DAZZI SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 37 

23008968 REZZAQUI WALID AMPHI 3 FMPL 38 

23008767 ES-SABBAR YASSINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 39 

22009954 OUBAHOU YASSIR AMPHI 3 FMPL 40 

23008885 BEN JAAFAR YOUSSEF AMPHI 3 FMPL 41 

23008803 FAREH ZAKARIA AMPHI 3 FMPL 42 

23008925 BEN MOUMNA ZEINEB AMPHI 3 FMPL 43 

23009001 EL AMRANI ZINEB AMPHI 3 FMPL 44 

21041348 KARDAN ZINEB AMPHI 3 FMPL 45 
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Module : SEMIOLOGIE II Date :27 DECEMBRE 2024 

 

 

SALLE: AMPHI 3 

 

APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM SALLE Num 

22009883 LAKOUIS FAYSAL AMPHI 3 FMPL 46 

22009908 MOUATAMID MOHAMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 47 

21039718 EL HADOUARI MERYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 48 

20032651 IDADDI ELMAHFOUD AMPHI 3 FMPL 49 

22009933 EL MAHMOUDI SABAH AMPHI 3 FMPL 50 

22009895 EL IBRAHIMI SOUKAINA AMPHI 3 FMPL 52 

22009913 MAZOUGH NADA AMPHI 3 FMPL 53 

22009935 TABIT HANAN AMPHI 3 FMPL 54 

22009971 EL HADOUARI FATNA AMPHI 3 FMPL 55 

21029219 HAMYA OUASSIM AMPHI 3 FMPL 56 

22009896 LEILI MOHAMED ALAMINE AMPHI 3 FMPL 57 

22009888 MAAINIA EL IMAM AHMED AMPHI 3 FMPL 58 

22010011 CHOUIAR HAJAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 59 

20034534 ATTALIR ABDELHADI AMPHI 3 FMPL 60 

22035652 AZIAGUE KOUDJEGA KOFFIGAN AMPHI 3 FMPL 61 

22009980 OUADOUD RAYANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 62 

21017992 EL IDRISSI MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 63 

22009944 RADI AISSAM AMPHI 3 FMPL 64 

22009912 AIT-BAAYS HIBA AMPHI 3 FMPL 65 

21041366 KOUSKOUSS JIHANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 66 

22009902 AIT DOHO KHAWLA AMPHI 3 FMPL 67 

22009961 BENHAMMOU HAMZA AMPHI 3 FMPL 68 

22009909 RACHIDI MOUAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 69 

22009900 ESSAADI ADNANE AMPHI 3 FMPL 70 

22009937 RAHALI ABD ERRAHIM AMPHI 3 FMPL 71 

22009986 CHAIGAR FATIMA AMPHI 3 FMPL 72 

18003619 HADDOUI ZAYNAB AMPHI 3 FMPL 73 

22009992 TAHIRI OMAR AMPHI 3 FMPL 74 

22009989 JANHAOUI SOUAAD AMPHI 3 FMPL 75 

22009929 KAZIZA YOUSSEF AMPHI 3 FMPL 76 

21042601 BENMERZOUK ACHRAF AMPHI 3 FMPL 77 

22009916 EL OUAARABI KHALIL AMPHI 3 FMPL 78 

21028783 MASBAH EL ABADILA AMPHI 3 FMPL 79 
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22009927 ERGUIBI MARYEM AMPHI 3 FMPL 80 

22009924 IBNOUMA CHAIMAE AMPHI 3 FMPL 81 
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APPOGE NOM ET PRENOM 

18003619 HADDOUI ZAYNAB 

22009944 RADI AISSAM 

22009986 CHAIGAR FATIMA 
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